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$662/87$
1 51 1$'/,1*(5�+� PORSCHE 8 �� ��
������ $ %'& (�)�*,+�-/. 0 1’25.195 10
2 111 .233(+(/�7� BMW EIGENBAU 8 �� ��
������ 22.276 1’30.181 7
3 88 0$+08729,&�1� FIAT PUNTO 5 �� ��
������ 44.490 1’31.064 4
4 137 026(5�-� BMW 6 �� ��
������ 52.702 1’32.886 12
5 94 %5(866�&� RENAULT MEGA 6 �� ��
������ 57.662 1’30.603 12
6 24 =:$+/(1�:� VW KAFER 5 �� ��
������ 1’09.775 1’33.550 6
7 166 ),('/(5�$� OPEL MANTA 6 �� ��
������ 1’11.028 1’33.129 11
8 103 *(,(5�/� BMW 6 �� ��
������ 1’12.558 1’32.856 5
9 112 08//(5�3� DATSUN 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’37.466 7

10 60 35,7=/�+� BMW M3 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’37.744 5
11 124 7($0�0$77���35( MERCEDES 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’36.629 8
12 83 .(5/�0� FORD ESCORT 5 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’35.631 9
13 85 5$7+�.� GOLF 2 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’38.284 6
14 92 .2*/(5�7� OPEL KADETT 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’38.498 9
15 141 7(77,1*�%� BMW 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’43.387 8
16 40 :,176&+�+� PORSCHE 944 7 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’43.652 5

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 55 0,//(5�7� VW GOLF 1 GT 5 � �
������ 9 LAPS 1’40.591 3
DNS 90 *5$6%2(&.�(� LOTUS SEVEN 6
DNS 93 .2*/(5�)� VW GOLF 1 GT 6

   Esposta ore:

   IL DIRETTORE DI GARA : Farit Roth

   IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

START (10:50) END (     )
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.$7(*25,(��
1 88 0$+08729,&�1� FIAT PUNTO 5 �� ��
������ $�(1& 2�$ %3+�-/. 0 1’31.064 4
2 24 =:$+/(1�:� VW KAFER 5 �� ��
������ 25.285 1’33.550 6
3 83 .(5/�0� FORD ESCORT 5 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’35.631 9

NOT CLASSIFIED

RET 55 0,//(5�7� VW GOLF 1 GT 5 � �
������ 9 LAPS 1’40.591 3

   Esposta ore:

   IL DIRETTORE DI GARA : Farit Roth

   IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

START (10:50) END (     )
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.$7(*25,(��
1 137 026(5�-� BMW 6 �� ��
������ )�$1& 4 %�%3+�-/. 0 1’32.886 12
2 94 %5(866�&� RENAULT MEGA 6 �� ��
������ 4.960 1’30.603 12
3 166 ),('/(5�$� OPEL MANTA 6 �� ��
������ 18.326 1’33.129 11
4 103 *(,(5�/� BMW 6 �� ��
������ 19.856 1’32.856 5
5 112 08//(5�3� DATSUN 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’37.466 7
6 60 35,7=/�+� BMW M3 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’37.744 5
7 124 7($0�0$77���35( MERCEDES 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’36.629 8
8 85 5$7+�.� GOLF 2 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’38.284 6
9 92 .2*/(5�7� OPEL KADETT 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’38.498 9

10 141 7(77,1*�%� BMW 6 �� ��
������ 1 LAP 1’43.387 8

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNS 90 *5$6%2(&.�(� LOTUS SEVEN 6
DNS 93 .2*/(5�)� VW GOLF 1 GT 6

   Esposta ore:

   IL DIRETTORE DI GARA : Farit Roth

   IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

START (10:50) END (     )
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1 40 :,176&+�+� PORSCHE 944 7 �� ��
������ 4�$1& (�*�(,+�-/. 0 1’43.652 5

   Esposta ore:

   IL DIRETTORE DI GARA : Farit Roth

   IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

START (10:50) END (     )
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.$7(*25,(��
1 51 1$'/,1*(5�+� PORSCHE 8 �� ��
������ $ %'& (�)�*,+�-/. 0 1’25.195 10
2 111 .233(+(/�7� BMW EIGENBAU 8 �� ��
������ 22.276 1’30.181 7

   Esposta ore:

   IL DIRETTORE DI GARA : Farit Roth

   IL D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO : Rapi Andrea

START (10:50) END (     )
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